8
8-40 Series 90-30 PLC Installation and Hardware Manual – October 1999 GFK-0356P
IC693PTM100/101  Power Transducer (PTM)– Preliminary
Note
This information was preliminary at the time of writing and could
change by the time the product is released.  The PTM  is expected to be
available early in the year 2000.  Please contact your distributor for
up-to-date information.

� PTMPM Power Transducer Processor Module
� PTMIM Power Transducer Interface Module
Ordering Information
The PTMPM module and its PTMIM interface board are considered to be a matched set
and, therefore, they are not sold separately. The two cables, however, may be ordered as
separate items.  There are four catalog numbers in the PTM product line:
� IC693PTM100 – This system contains the PTMPM, its matched PTMIM, and the 19”
                              (0.5 meter) interface cable.
� IC693PTM101 – This system contains the PTMPM, its matched PTMIM, and the 39”
                              (1 meter) interface cable.
� IC693CBL340 – The 19” (0.5 meter) interface cable.
� IC693CBL341 – The 39” (1 meter) interface cable.
Documentation
The user’s manual will not be available until early in the year 2000.  It will be GFK-1734,
Series 90-30 PLC Power Transducer User’s Manual.